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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:23:47 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

27,397  Last reported odometer reading

2020 CHEVROLET BOLT
EV LT
VIN: 1G1FY6S00L4147184
HATCHBACK 4 DR
ELECTRIC
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 9,718/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,397

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/WoBUEhR1Df5F7YFeXmtxhe2nAo5nfAAiKi_DRT_RZDG9GbvC5TyIFH5PZQIdVxEsL1xlWCMTZbRKq3OJMlTs3LfIwZ4_37caeDe9huHcAxym-YVhjYxGu4aSY9a1DfMRrA5faHF6SZ5GTUwKVbhpFe0G-OvkVvZgjD-MygMy4xK-fCLRrctgaL_ucmGXmOxaVT6JlXFq9DbdHp2JSvByAHFwUkPoe149q4kvoj8-8sh9CSNxPL_OOw-nSAoUWJ2qvDEO6mvE2jXC0Dx9xEDilVjTnGNgYoFlk4dwirBhks2AcQ-l5dStVsntPHSvJ78yAcjlWFmYRmN_5yyGZwelDPsRLXzNNcJNlZmtUvi7VDwzG9Tu70x8qQxBjM3Wt2j1WjGGZtNO.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,718 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/27/2020 9 Budds' Chevrolet,
Cadillac, Buick, GMC
Oakville, ON

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 14 kilometers

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/My5eASC37P_yRi5jxjVkjHB4LWnvQF_p-UDMpwGecwnaAYsYgLw7yEWtUKHPgo05JJT3ldA2qYO5oOWGEUhc9n_4DKWkdKAZYkleaPCg2ENnVeczNueWKwjzpJzeTVH0eXu_8RhNeZyk4yKXMfWbaXyp3YPyLlfLzTVKwGqCW9s53xmVFGpveIfLQOLw5HFDbA7IaN3xa8cJDxwkg3qIaVMFaNVJ169GSIDI_cBgI2PJpqhYfpOQild__TDzzKo8TKQV5IfkGFA7NaomqlJYqAA4AZwnQuvZKT7qBxJndxRxUDaeaksnrwkWM0hGZRD-_tCdynExKUgbl20BK6bJAXfMnbC_74ljY0pPB0GW9uGXQlfNwUj5Tfwf9e4b3GpzskMru7sjfr6YgR8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/dZ_2N0ukCrmpIGb4-8LQQNJySq0XaS-PCn9FON6NpxN8E4OboIkMnsMdzFKWSKo5YCP7wKtbkq5xbQmhqGUJ51oJnc1d9vFHmrH0NLpb6lN9vUbaCZbmcqBwLVateD01Js1MHx76ElqcfQaPmVGPfpHQ1tJHAGURgzlUVqBC2tGuwqj9_EzMOuHy4vqxCeQVw6FTOuGxqC-C7GgpHYRSg49rKaT86Kqfq6p-NnfePSyxgbwgFOdzHn8tLmkRfD6NGhjVdmqoNxZeCtCOQBRLToPWe9hF79Qk5df3ng79pbFdTUiMbltkbCmmZuA_MT3P9-hDtHu3tAfkpQa8gZcWrSbDXBdLwwgk1Qrkj-LfmJ0qBGqe8wQxdYEr9TCZuKURaMAODey043QTO8k.cfx
http://www.buddschev.com/
http://www.buddschev.com/
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905-844-2320

12/17/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/13/2021 8,981 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 14,454
kilometers

11/15/2021 14,075 CSR Automotive Inc.
Barrie, ON
705-796-1796

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four tires replaced
Wheels checked

View the complete inspection report
Odometer reported as 22,652
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

06/14/2022 22,413 Dixie Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-629-1300

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 36,070
kilometers

06/29/2022 22,724 Dixie Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-629-1300

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 36,571
kilometers

10/12/2022 25,325 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 40,757
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/12/2023 27,397 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 44,091
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/08/2024 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.csrautomotive.com/
https://xoxocar.com/inspection?pid=52&piid=YnCsvOvc6%2b7GCuQLK2%2f%2fo47Bby9Axrp8fY3fYuvcnPc9759LOEsKIeG3ghgj3wwl
http://www.dixieford.com/
http://www.dixieford.com/
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Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:23:47 AM (CST)

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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